
 

 

Stormont House School 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2022-23 

This list will be updated to include 4 further staff training days and parent/carer evening dates 

Autumn Term 2022 

Thursday 1 September  Staff Training Day (CPD INSET) 

Friday 2 September   Years 7 and 11 students ONLY 

Monday 5 September  All students in school 

Mon 24 – Friday 28 October Half Term Holiday 

Monday 31 October  All students in school 

Friday 16 December  Term ends 1.15pm 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Tuesday 3 January   All students return to school 

Mon 13 – Friday 17 February Half Term Holiday 

Monday 20 February  All students return to school 

Friday 31 March   Term ends 1.15pm 

 

Summer Term 2023 

Monday 17 April   All students return to school 

Mon 29 May – Friday 2 June Half Term Holiday 

Friday 21 July   Term ends 1.15pm 

 

Bank Holidays 2022-23 

•    Monday 2 January 2023 

• Friday 7 April 2023 

• Monday 10 April 2023 

•    Monday 1 May 2023 

•    Monday 29 May 2023 


